DEC-2 Divi		13 10 AROW of Georgerations Biorida Department of State Division of Corporations
		Public Access System
		Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
		Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
		(((H06000301284 3)))
<u> </u>	00	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
RECEIVED	26 AH 8:00	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESHIRELOAD billion on your provise inching his page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
α.	06 DEC 26	HAX NUMBER : (95415/3-5293) ARE CC T
		DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL
		Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1
		Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$43.75

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF ST. LUCIE HI CORPORATION

Pursuant to Section 607.1403 of the Florida Business Corporation Act, ST. LUCIE III CORPORATION, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Florida, having a document number of P03000141184 (the "Corporation"), submits the following Articles of Dissolution for the purpose of dissolving the Corporation:

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is ST. LUCIE III CORPORATION.

SECOND: The dissolution of the Corporation was authorized by Written Consent of the sole Director and sole Shareholder of the Corporation as of December 1, 2006.

THIRD: The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval,

FOURTH: The Corporation shall be dissolved upon the filing of these Articles of Dissolution.

THE UNDERSIGNED has executed these Articles of Dissolution as of the 1st day of December, 2006.

ST. LUCIE III CORPORATION, a Florida corporation

By:

Richard M. Norwalk, Vice President



H06000301284 3